
GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY 

HOSHIARPUR 
Date-Sheet 

For 

Ayurvedacharya -Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (BAMS)  

Theory Examinations – May/June, 2019 

(Morning Session - Time: 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM) 

 

Date 

 

 

Day 2nd Prof. 

 Admission w.e.f. 2009 and prior to 2012 

16/08/2019 Friday Agad Tantra Vyavhar & VV  

19/08/2019 Monday Charak Samhita (Poorvardha)  

21/08/2019 Wednesday Ras Shastra & B. Kalpana – A  

23/08/2019 Friday Ras Shastra & B. Kalpana – B  

26/08/2019 Monday Dravyaguna Vigyan – A  

28/08/2019 Wednesday Dravyaguna Vigyan – B  

30/08/2019 Friday Swasthvritta – A  

02/09/2019 Monday Swasthvritta – B  

04/09/2019 Wednesday Rog Nidana – A  

06/09/2019 Friday Rog Nidana – B  

 

NOTE: ∙The candidates are not permitted to carry any communication equipment such as Mobile Phone/Pager, Wireless Set, Scanner Pen, Scanner Camera or any such 

electronic/Digital gadgets etc. inside the Examination Hall which is punishable with disqualification for a period as prescribed in the University Ordinances.  

 

 

Hoshiarpur                                                                                                                                    (Dr. Rakesh Sharma) 

          Date:-29/07/2019          Controller of Examinations 

 


